
Dames AB
1
2
3
4

Dames C
1
2
3
4

Dames D
1
2
3
4

Moret Rachel Fwd-Morges
Soumillon Magali Zz Lancy
Dévaud Virginie Espérance
Simon Violaine Cortaillod

Pauli Céline Carouge
Erbetta Florence Montreux-R
Porta Emmanuelle Côte Pes.
Gonzalez Elodie Mandement

Clottu Marie-Sophia Carouge
Simonet Salomé Fribourg
Baracchi Karen Chx-De-Fds
Conti Géraldine Chx-De-Fds

Homme A
1
2
3
4

Homme B
1
2
3
4

Homme C
1
2
3
4

Miller Thierry Bulle
Takacs Janos Carouge
Santomauro Jean-François Veyrier
Maklari Akos Fwd-Morges

Krstic Filip Fwd-Morges
Vorpe Antoine Ugs-Chên.
Saito Lelli Claudio Luis Mandement
Gagnebin Ivan Mandement

Osterlof Claes Fwd-Morges
Johner Egon Espérance
Leroy Marc Rapid Ge
Baruchet Oscar Coll/muraz
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U11
1
2
3
4

U13
1
2
3
4

U15
1
2
3
4

U18
1
2
3
4

Fort-Mabboux Loup Bernex
Simonet Nicolas Fribourg
Allaoui Nazim Carouge
Lam Irène Fwd-Morges

Rebetez Yoan Côte Peseux
Germanier Sébastien ZZ-Lancy
Le Bian Julien ZZ-Lancy
Santoni Alexandre Silver Star

Vendé Gaël Nugerol-Le Landeron
Dunner Mirko Espérance
Baruchet Oscar Coll. Muraz
Karali Naïm ZZ Lancy

Baruchet Robin Coll. Muraz
Vendé Loic Nugerol-Le Landeron
Hohl Benoit Vevey
Antille Raphaël Vevey
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O40
1 Germanier Jean-Marc ZZ Lancy
2 Schaeffer Marc Bulle
3 Laffely Jean-Daniel Fw-Morges
4 Rebetey Dimitri Moutier

O50
1 Boucq Thierry Fw-Morges
2 Rossier Patrick Bulle
3 Wichser Jean-Marc Fribourg
4 Suard Roland Coll. Muraz

O60 / O70
1 Versang Jacques Meyrin
2 Costa Andrés Fw-Morges
3 Offenstein Albert ZZ Lancy
4 Revol Jean-Claude Meyrin
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Mixte Open
1 Moret Ra./Collaros PA Fwd-Morges
2 Champod N./Soumillon M. Zz Lancy
3 Memmi D./Gonzalez E. Ugs-Chên./Mandement
4 Langel L./Pauli C. Espérance/Carouge

Double dame AB
1 Dévaud V./Pauli C. Espérance/Carouge
2 Soumillon M./Clottu M. Zz Lancy/Carouge
3 Simon V./Porta E. Cortaillod/Côte Pes.
4 Moret Ra./Gonzalez E. Fwd-Morges/Mandement

Double Homme AB
1 Betemps A./Djebbouri M. Zz Lancy/Mandement
2 Maklari A./Collaros PA Fwd-Morges
3 Baudrillard D./Santomauro J. Veyrier
4 Miller T./Devaud P. Bulle/Cortaillod

Double Homme C
1 Vu D./Ruzicka P. Mandement/Ugs-Chên.
2 Märki J./Rebetez Y. Côte Pes.
3 Suard R./Baruchet O. Coll/muraz
4 Negoescu R./Cherix J Martigny/Sierre

Double Homme D
1 Laffely J./Gatti C. Fwd-Morges
2 Grillon S./Pazeller L. Côte Pes.
3 Genilloud J./Pirlet V. Avry-Rosé
4 Monneret L./Baruchet Coll/muraz

Double Homme E
1 Perez Ni./Allaoua A. Carouge
2 Manco G./Turcato R. Carouge
3 Rollier E./Clot B. Montreux-R
4 Costa Mig./Fung C. Châtelaine
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